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2日 金 チーム番号

3日 土

53 155

956チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号

99 654

956

6日 火

チーム番号

5日

体　育　室

チーム番号 222 87 155

2月度　抽選結果

令和6年

1日 木

63 198 130

チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号

月

4日 日

150

952 741

7日 水 466

9日 金

8日 木

10日 土

40

4099 654

525 198 130

890

250

949

155

259
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25

890

654

40

25

155

956

222 87

40

40

40

チーム番号

12日 月 53

819 53

チーム番号

水 466

13日 火 56 9

11日 日

9

16日 金

15日 木

チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号 99

870

14日

17日 土 130

949

チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号

20日 火

19日 月 150

18日 日

チーム番号 952 603

64 198 406 250



53 155

222

チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号

チーム番号

956チーム番号

22日 木

21日 水 590 819

24日 土

23日 金

525 198 956

890

チーム番号

チーム番号

27日 火 25

890 222 87

26日 月 チーム番号

チーム番号 581 98 9

25日 日

130 40

155

28日 水

29日 木

40

595 819 53 155

956

87 155


